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CLASS STUDENT 
ROLL NO. 

PROCTORS SIGNATURE 

I &II SEM B.PHARM 

Ill &IVSEM B.PHARM 

1-13 

14-26 

27-39 

40-52 

53-65 

66-78 

79-91 

• 91-100 

1-13 

14-26 

27-39 

40-52 

Mr. Subhash P G 

Mrs. Poomima. A.N 

Mrs. Sujatha.P.M 

Ms.Vishwa Myna 

Mrs. Lavanya K R 

Mr.Harl Prasad 

Mr. Suprith D 

Mr. Rakcsh S P 
Mr. K. Mahalingan 

Dr. Vaishali 

Mr. Nagaraj. N. D 

Mr. Vijay Kumar 

-• 53-6S --- Mr.Kiran R-

66-79 Mr.Aanand Gupta 

3 V& VI SEM B.PHARM 1-13 

14-26 

27-39 

40-S2 

S3-6S 

66-78 

79-87 

Mrs. G.Sujatha 

Mrs. Srilatha K S 

Mr.Karthik M R 

Mrs. Manjula K S 

Ms.Gulnar Tabassum 

Mrs. Mallampati Sushma 

Ms.Pratluoa I B 



4 
VU&VJJJ S 

EM ll.PlfARM 1-13 

14-26 

27-39 

40-52 

53-6S 

66-78 

79.94 

5 I YEAR PHARM.D 1-10 

11-20 

21-30 

6 II YEAR PHARM.D 1-15 

16-29 

7 ill YEAR PHARM.D 1-11 

12-22 

23-33 

8 IV YEAR PHARM.D 1-09 

10-18 • 

9 V YEAR PHARM.D 1-13 

14-26 

10 VI YEAR PHARM.D 1-lS 

11 I & II SEM M.PHARM 1-15 

i ltfO L '. . ,., I 
• • I 

12 III & IV SEM M.PHARM 1-14 

1S-23 

~~~0 
(Mr.NagaraJ.~astfe"emi) 

Coordinator 

Proctor Committee 

, 
' I. , 

Dr.Seema Gupta 

Ms.Pushpa D Poojar 

Mr.I larish.N C ~ 
Ms .Shilpashrcc A T 

A Dr. Snritha Surnpancni 

Or.Mnnnsn Reddy N~· 
Ms. Ushn Shrcc w 

Mr. Mohammed Yasecn ilahi ,J,.L 

Dr.Jayashree K 

Dr. Sai ·Reddamma indukuri 

Mr. Vishal C. S 

D.r. Peter Kandel 

Dr. Ab.hishek UN 

Dr. Narendra Verma 
.. 

Dr. Dharani • 

Mr. Pavan Kalyan K P 

Ms. Amritha Dev Sudevan 

Ms. Nayana P Kunderi 

Dr. E. Satheesh kumar 

Dr.Shyam Nandan Yadav 

Dr.Hindustan Abdul Abad ~ -
. 

·Dr.Dccpaiimi U 

,~.B Kambagiri Swamy 
·" 

Ms.ApamaPR 

P ncipal 
, 

PRINCIPAL 
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